MHT Technologies, reserves the right to make any design changes for
continuous improvement which will not affect the overall appearance
or performance.
Innovation Lab: 241 W. 37th St., Suite 1202, New York City, NY 10018
HQ & Warehouse: 1961 Richmond Ter, Staten Island, NY 10302
Tel: 718 524 4370 www.mhtlighting.com
Project Type Notes
LINE VOLTAGE FIXTURE

45=45°
90=90°
(Standard 110°)
CM=Chain
PM=Pendant
(Blank) - Standard in White
SPD=20kV Surge Protective Device
AC=Hanging Steel Cable
90CRI=90 CRI
CP=Cord & Plug (Specify Type)
OS=Occupancy Sensor (Specify ON/OFF or Dimming)
FIXTURE PERFORMANCE
Model Input
Power
Lm/W Lumen Dimensions
MHTL-LHB-OPT-55E-4K 55W 140 7,700 25.5” x 14.7” x 2.1”
MHTL-LHB-OPT-80E-4K 80W 135 11,000 25.5” x 14.7” x 2.1”
MHTL-LHB-OPT-100E-4K 100W 130 13,100 25.5” x 14.7” x 2.1”
MHTL-LHB-OPT-140E-4K 140W 135 19,000 25.5” x 18.1” x 2.1”
MHTL-LHB-OPT-160E-4K 160W 130 21,000 25.5” x 18.1” x 2.1”
MHTL-LHB-OPT-200E-4K 200W 130 26,100 25.5” x 18.1” x 2.1”
MHTL-LHB-OPT-280E-4K 280W 135 38,000 48.8” x 18.1” x 2.1”
MHTL-LHB-OPT-320E-4K 320W 135 43,300 48.8” x 18.1” x 2.1”
MHTL-LHB-OPT-480E-4K 480W 135 65,000 48.8” x 24” x 2.1”
inch (mm)
Model L W H
55W / 80W / 100W 25.5 (647) 14.7 (373) 2.1 (53)
140W / 160W / 200W 25.5 (647) 18.1 (460) 2.1 (53)